®
RSA Lighting  9660-9700 Topanga Canyon Blvd.  Chatsworth, CA  91311
Toll Free: 800-356-3030  •  818-349-3030  •  Fax: 818-349-3031
©2004 RSA Lighting •  All Rights Reserved  •  Specifications are subject to change without notice www.cooperlighting.comwww.rsalighting.com
PM104
PM635cb
60 Amp Busway
Catalog #

Closed Back Machined Fixture w/ Integral Ballast
PM635cb | PM435cb | PM235cb | PM135cb
Ordering Example:     PM635cb-70-15-AL-120
PM435cb
20 Amp Track
2 Cct. 2 Ntl.
PM135cb
PM235cb
20 Amp Track
1 or 2 Cct.
Closed Back Machined Fixture w/ Integral Ballast Lamp Wattage Distribution Finish Voltage
❑ PM635cb - T4 G8.5MH for 60 Amp Busway
❑ PM135cb - T4 G8.5MH for 20 Amp 1 Circuit Track
❑ PM235cb - T4 G8.5MH for 20 Amp 2 Circuit Track
❑ PM435cb - �T4 G8.5MH for 20 Amp 2 Cct. / 2 Neut. Track
❑ 20	 20 Watt T4 G8.5MH ❑ 15	 15º Narrow ❑ WH 	 White ❑ 120
❑ 39	 39 Watt T4 G8.5MH ❑ 27	 27º Medium ❑ BK 	 Black ❑ 277
❑ 70	 70 Watt T4 G8.5MH ❑ 55	 55º Wide ❑ AL	� Natural Alum.
❑ PT	� Custom Finish
H - Overall Height 20/39W Lamp 70W Lamp
Busway 8.02” 9.20”
2cct. 2ntl. Track 8.33” 9.51”
1 or 2 cct Track 8.83” 10.01”
PM105
®
Lamp Performance Data
Lamp data given is typical and is based on bare lamp performance.
Contact lamp manufacturers for availability and specific performance.
Distance, length and width given in decimal feet.
Single-Ended G8.5 Ceramic Metal Halide Lamps - Universal Burn / Enclosed Fixture Only
20 T4.5 G8.5 3.37 CMH20/TC/U/830/G8.5 M156 6,000 3,000 1,700 1,200 >80
39 T4.5 G8.5 3.37 CMH39/TC/U/830/G8.5 M130 9,000 3,000 3,400 2,600 >80
70 T4.5 G8.5 3.37 CMH70/TC/U/830/G8.5 M139 9,000 3,000 6,200 4,700 >80
Nominal MOL ANSI Average Color
Lamp Nominal Lamp Ballast Rated Temp. Approx Lumens
Watts Bulb Base (inch) Designation Type Life °K Initial Mean CRI
Optivex UV
Filter
Red Color
Filter
Blue Color
Filter
Amber Color
Filter
Cosmetic Peach
2800K Filter
Milk White
 Lens
Diffusion Spread
Lens
Linear Spread
Lens
LN35 LN36 LN37 LN39 CP30 LN34 LN31 LN33
Prismatic Spread
Lens
20% Reduction
Screen
30% Reduction
Screen
40% Reduction
Screen
Hex Cell
Louver
Cross
Baffle
Snoot
LN32 RS2030 RS3030 RS4030 LN30 CB30 SN30
20W T4MH w/ 15º Reflector
Frosted Glass Lens
20W T4MH w/ 27º Reflector
Frosted Glass Lens
20W T4MH w/ 55º Reflector
Frosted Glass Lens